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r—Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 609 583 642 - -—- -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 36 36 - - — -

r— Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

PG |2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

No. of
Socially students stl:lx(:l.e(l)lis stl:(()i.e?lis No. of
Within  Outside Outside Economically receiving L. .. students
(All Challenged . receiving receiving
No. of No. of State State Country  Backward Freeships / . . who are not
programs Total R . . . (SC+ST+OBC . Freeships/ Freeships/ L.
Male Female (Including (Including (Including (Including . Scholarships . . receiving
of all Students Including Scholarships Scholarships
ars) Students Students male & male& male& male & male & from the from from th any
years female) female) female) female) ¢ State and rom om the Freeships /
female) Institution Private .
Central . Scholarships
Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3
Years 944 753 1697 1696 1 0 1592 105 105 30 12 1550
Program(s)]
PG [2 Years 9 31 31 0 0 29 2 2 I 1 27
Program(s)]
r—Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
A . No. of first year  No. of first year . No. of students . No. of Stl.ldel.lts No. of Median salary of No. of students
cademic . . . Academic N Academic graduating in placed
students intake in students admitted admitted through . o . students selected for
Year . Year Year  minimum stipulated graduates (Amount .. .
the year in the year Lateral entry . placed . Higher Studies
time in Rs.)
52000 (FIFTY
(2012-13) 548 528 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 457 120 TWO 150
THOUSAND)
53000 (FIFTY
(2013-14) 548 453 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 395 132 THREE 135
THOUSAND)
55000 (FIFTY
(2014-15) 642 598 (2015-16) 0 (2016-17) 500 102 FIVE THOUSAND) 165

Academi No. of first year No. of first year Academi No. of students graduating No. of  Median salary of placed No. of students
CACemIC o4\ dents intake in the students admitted in eMIC " in minimum stipulated students  graduates (Amountin  selected for Higher
Year Year . .
year the year time placed Rs.) Studies
(2013-14) 36 19 (2014-15) 19 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2014-15) 36 21 (2015-16) 21 0 0 (Zero) 2
(2015-16) 36 22 (2016-17) 19 0 0 (Zero) 4
r—Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years
Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)
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Financial Year

Library

Engineering Workshops
Studios

New Equipment for Laboratories

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets
(excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or
consumables, other running expenditures etc.
(excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

3069 (THREE THOUSAND

SIXTY NINE)

85000 (EIGHTY FIVE

THOUSANDS)
0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

875500 (EIGHT LAKHS
SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND

FIVE HUNDRED)

7937125 (SEVENTY NINE
LAKSHS THIRTY SEVEN

THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
AND TWENTY FIVE) AND SEVENTY NINE)
392628 (THREE LAKSHS 294471 (TWO LAKSHS NINETY
NINETY TWO THOUSAND SIX FOUR THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED AND TWENTY HUNDRED AND SEVENTY
EIGHT) ONE)

36000 (THIRTY SIX
40000 (FORTY THOUSANDS) THOUSANDS)

50385 (FIFTY THOUSAND

2015-16
Utilised Amount

THREE HUNDRED AND
EIGHTY FIVE)

40000 (FORTY THOUSANDS)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

7424379 (SEVENTY FOUR

0 (ZERO)

LAKHS TWENTY FOUR

2014-15
Utilised Amount

52929 (FIFTY TWO THOUSAND
NINE HUNDRED AND TWENTY
NINE )

50000 (FIFTY THOUSANDS)
0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

8998358 (EIGHTY NINE LAKHS
NINETY EIGHT THOUSAND
THREE HUNDRED AND FIFTY
EIGHT)

265024 (TWO LAKHS SIXTY
FIVE THOUSAND AND
TWENTY FOUR)

40000 (FORTY THOUSANDS )

r— PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes, in some of the
buildings
Yes, in some of the
buildings
Yes, in some of the
buildings

10

11

12

13

14

15

18
19
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r—Faculty Details

Srno Name

A JAMUNA

A MAHESWARAN

A PRADEEP KUMAR

A ROSHINI

A SELVARAJ

A SUGANYA

A SURESH

B N BOBINATH

C MEENA

C R SANGAVI

C SRIDEVI

D SHIVA

DR A SIVAKUMAR

DR K
KARTHIKEYAN

DRM
SANKARALAGU

DrR S VETRIVEL

DR R SEENI SYED
IBRAHIM

G NAGAPUSHPAM
JDAISY RANI

Age Designation

27

29

23

28

24

28

33

39

36

29

33

27

35

42

39

40

29

27
28

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender Qualification

Female M. Phil

Male

Male

M. Phil

M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Male

M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Male

M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female SLET

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

SLET

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Experience
(In Months)

12

17

17

36
161
41
18
113
18
72
173
144
204
61

4
37

Is Associated Currently working

Joining Leaving Association

Last Year with institution? Date Date  type

Yes Yes ;3-1162- - Regular
Yes Yes ;3-1162- - Regular
Yes Yes 2(3)_1072_ - Regular
No Yes %_1077_ - Regular
No Yes ;8_1077_ - Regular
No Yes ;3_1076_ - Regular
Yes Yes 2(1)_1(3‘8_ - Regular
No Yes 2(9)_1076_ - Regular
Yes Yes ;3_1066_ - Regular
Yes Yes ;(3)_1066_ - Regular
Yes Yes ;(2)_1162_ - Regular
Yes Yes %_1066_ - Regular
Yes Yes %_1%7_ - Regular
Yes Yes ;8_1162_ - Regular
Yes Yes 336076_ - Regular
No Yes ég_lof_ - Regular
Yes Yes ég_lgz_ - Regular
No Yes 23_1076_ - Regular
Yes Yes 07-12- --- Regular
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56
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JJAYASEELI 37
K ABIRAMI 27
K ASHA DEVI 27
K HARI PRASATH 26
K SHARMILA 38
M BHUVANA 29
M ELAKKIYA 27
M KANNABIRAN 43
M MALARMATHI 25
M MANORANJANI 26
DEVI

M NANDHINI 28
M RAMAMANI 28
M SATHAYA 31
M SATHIYA 33
MOORTHY

M V SRI VIDHYA 24
M VIGNESWARAN 26
N NARAYANAN 28
N SREEMA ISWARYA 31

P A RAMESH
PRABAHAR

P AMUTHA

P ANNAMALAI

P MURUGESAN

P NITHYA

P RAMYA

P SATHIYA
MOORTHI

P WILSON

R BALAKUMAR

R GOMATHI

R KALEESWARI

R LOGANTHAN

R RAMESH

R RATHI PRIYA

R SRIVIDHYA

R THIVYA

R VELVIZHI

S BANUCHITRA

S JEYALAKSHMI

49

37

29

36

27

25

30

26

39

29

35

30

42

24

24

29

48

35

46
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Male NET

Female NET

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Male M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Male M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Male MP.Ed.

Female M. Phil

Male M. Phil

Male M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Male M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Male M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Male M. Phil

Male M. Phil

Male M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Male M. Phil

Male M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

41

41

29

13

41

53

29

229

23

48

41

60

48

121

40

41

53

193

49

121

17

24

36

41

151

25

49

36

199

24

15

61

281

149

157

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2015

09-06-

2017

16-06-

2014

12:06-

2015

13-06-

2016

08-06-

2015

17-06-

2013

22-06-

2016

02-06-

2008

07-12-

2015

17-06-

2013

09-06-

2017

07-05-

2015

09-06-

2017

11-06-

2008

13-06-

2016

14-06-

2014
13-06-
2016

21-12-

2015

11-06-

2008

23-06-

2014

08-08-

2016

13-06-

2016

09-06-

2017
08-06-
2015

14-12-

2015

13-06-

2016

13-06-

2016

08-08-

2016

06-01-

2017

10-08-

2015

04-07-

2014
19-09-
2016

20-06-

2016

09-06-

2017

09-06-

2017

10-06-

2015

31-10-
2017

31-10-
2017

30-10-
2017

17-07-

2005

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
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57 S LAXMI PRABA 33 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 113 Yes Yes 01-02- --- Regular
2016
S RASHEEDHA . 07-12-
58 BEGUM 34 Assistant Professor Female SLET 49 Yes Yes 2015 Regular
59 S REVATHI 26 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 12 Yes Yes ;3_1152_ - Regular
S SAKUNTHALA . 02-06-
60 DEVI 35 Assistant Professor Female SLET 109 Yes Yes 2008 - Regular
S SHARMILA . . 09-06-
61 JEYARANI 32 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 89 No Yes 2017 - Regular
62 S SINDHU 23 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 5 No Yes (2)3-1077- - Regular
63 S SIVA KUMAR 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Phil 36 Yes Yes 205 - Regular
64 Y 25  Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 24 Yes Yes 08-06-__ Regular
VIJAYANARAYANAN : 2015 g
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