Government of India
National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF), Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Go Back Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-36549

Institute Name: N.P.R. ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE

Full Report

-Sanctioned (Approved) Intake-

Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 609 583 642 --- ---

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 36 36 --- -- -- --
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Country	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)		No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	944	753	1697	1696	1	0	1592	105	105	30	12	1550
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	2	29	31	31	0	0	29	2	2	1	1	27

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	548	528	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	457	120	52000 (FIFTY TWO THOUSAND)	150
(2013-14)	548	453	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	395	132	53000 (FIFTY THREE THOUSAND)	135
(2014-15)	642	598	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	500	102	55000 (FIFTY FIVE THOUSAND)	165

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	36	19	(2014-15)	19	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2014-15)	36	21	(2015-16)	21	0	0 (Zero)	2
(2015-16)	36	22	(2016-17)	19	0	0 (Zero)	4

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

	an respond with the , realisman intollian		
Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Library	3069 (THREE THOUSAND SIXTY NINE)	50385 (FIFTY THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY FIVE)	52929 (FIFTY TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND TWENTY NINE)
New Equipment for Laboratories	85000 (EIGHTY FIVE THOUSANDS)	40000 (FORTY THOUSANDS)	50000 (FIFTY THOUSANDS)
Engineering Workshops	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)
Studios	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	875500 (EIGHT LAKHS SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	7937125 (SEVENTY NINE LAKSHS THIRTY SEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY FIVE)	7424379 (SEVENTY FOUR LAKHS TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY NINE)	8998358 (EIGHTY NINE LAKHS NINETY EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND FIFTY EIGHT)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied service)	392628 (THREE LAKSHS NINETY TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND TWENTY EIGHT)	294471 (TWO LAKSHS NINETY FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND SEVENTY ONE)	265024 (TWO LAKHS SIXTY FIVE THOUSAND AND TWENTY FOUR)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	40000 (FORTY THOUSANDS)	36000 (THIRTY SIX THOUSANDS)	40000 (FORTY THOUSANDS)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

- 1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
- 2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?
- 3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Yes, in some of the buildings

Yes, in some of the buildings

Yes, in some of the buildings

Srnc	Name	Age	e Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?		Leaving Date	Association type
1	A JAMUNA	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	12	Yes	Yes	12-12- 2016		Regular
2	A MAHESWARAN	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	17	Yes	Yes	12-12- 2016		Regular
3	A PRADEEP KUMAR	23	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	9	Yes	Yes	03-02- 2017		Regular
1	A ROSHINI	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	5	No	Yes	07-07- 2017		Regular
5	A SELVARAJ	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	17	No	Yes	10-07- 2017		Regular
6	A SUGANYA	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	4	No	Yes	14-06- 2017		Regular
7	A SURESH	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	36	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2014		Regular
8	B N BOBINATH	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	161	No	Yes	09-06- 2017		Regular
9	C MEENA	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	41	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2016		Regular
10	C R SANGAVI	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	18	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2016		Regular
11	C SRIDEVI	33	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	113	Yes	Yes	12-12- 2016		Regular
12	D SHIVA	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	18	Yes	Yes	27-06- 2016		Regular
13	DR A SIVAKUMAR	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	72	Yes	Yes	07-07- 2010		Regular
14	DR K KARTHIKEYAN	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	173	Yes	Yes	16-12- 2016		Regular
15	DR M SANKARALAGU	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	144	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2007		Regular
16	Dr R S VETRIVEL	40	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	204	No	Yes	13-06- 2017		Regular
17	DR R SEENI SYED IBRAHIM	29	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	61	Yes	Yes	15-02- 2012		Regular
18	G NAGAPUSHPAM	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	4	No	Yes	09-06- 2017		Regular
19	J DAISY RANI	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	37	Yes	Yes	07-12-		Regular

I										2015		
	20	J JAYASEELI	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	41	No	Yes	09-06- 2017		Regular
	21	K ABIRAMI	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	41	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2014		Regular
	22	K ASHA DEVI	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	29	Yes	Yes	12-06- 2015		Regular
	23	K HARI PRASATH	26	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	13	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2016		Regular
	24	K SHARMILA	38	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	41	Yes	Yes	08-06- 2015		Regular
	25	M BHUVANA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	53	Yes	Yes	17-06- 2013		Regular
	26	M ELAKKIYA	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	29	Yes	Yes	22-06- 2016		Regular
	27	M KANNABIRAN	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	229	Yes	Yes	02-06- 2008		Regular
	28	M MALARMATHI	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	23	Yes	Yes	07-12- 2015		Regular
	29	M MANORANJANI DEVI	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	48	Yes	Yes	17-06- 2013		Regular
	30	M NANDHINI	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	41	No	Yes	09-06- 2017		Regular
	31	M RAMAMANI	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	60	Yes	Yes	07-05- 2015		Regular
	32	M SATHAYA	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	48	No	Yes	09-06- 2017		Regular
	33	M SATHIYA MOORTHY	33	Other	Male	MP.Ed.	121	Yes	Yes	11-06- 2008		Regular
	34	M V SRI VIDHYA	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	17	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2016		Regular
	35	M VIGNESWARAN	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	40	Yes	Yes	14-06- 2014		Regular
	36	N NARAYANAN	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	41	Yes	No	13-06- 2016	31-10- 2017	Regular
	37	N SREEMA ISWARYA	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	53	Yes	Yes	21-12- 2015		Regular
	38	P A RAMESH PRABAHAR	49	Other	Male	M. Phil	193	Yes	Yes	11-06- 2008		Regular
	39	P AMUTHA	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	49	Yes	Yes	23-06- 2014		Regular
	40	P ANNAMALAI	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	12	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2016		Regular
	41	P MURUGESAN	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	121	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2016		Regular
	42	P NITHYA	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	17	No	Yes	09-06- 2017		Regular
	43	P RAMYA	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	24	Yes	No	08-06- 2015	31-10- 2017	Regular
	44	P SATHIYA MOORTHI	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	36	Yes	Yes	14-12- 2015		Regular
	45	P WILSON	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	41	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2016		Regular
	46	R BALAKUMAR	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	151	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2016		Regular
	47	R GOMATHI	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	25	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2016		Regular
	48	R KALEESWARI	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	49	Yes	Yes	06-01- 2017		Regular
	49	R LOGANTHAN	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	36	Yes	Yes	10-08- 2015		Regular
	50	R RAMESH	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	199	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2014		Regular
	51	R RATHI PRIYA	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	24	Yes	No	19-09- 2016	30-10- 2017	Regular
	52	R SRIVIDHYA	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	15	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2016		Regular
	53	R THIVYA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	61	No	Yes	09-06- 2017		Regular
	54	R VELVIZHI	48	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	281	Yes	Yes	09-06- 2017		Regular
	55	S BANUCHITRA	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	149	Yes	Yes	10-06- 2015		Regular
	56	S JEYALAKSHMI	46	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	157	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2005		Regular

S RASHEEDHA BEGUM S REVATHI	34	Assistant Professor Assistant Professor Assistant Professor	Female M. Phil	113 49	Yes Yes	Yes Yes	01-02 2016 07-12-	Regular Regular
BEGUM S REVATHI S SAKUNTHALA				49	Yes	Yes		Regular
SSAKIINTHALA	26	Assistant Professor	E 1 M DI 1				2015	Regulai
S SAKUNTHALA			Female M. Phil	12	Yes	Yes	12-12- 2015	Regular
DEVI	35 A	Assistant Professor	Female SLET	109	Yes	Yes	02-06- 2008	Regular
S SHARMILA JEYARANI	32	Assistant Professor	Female M. Phil	89	No	Yes	09-06- 2017	Regular
S SINDHU	23	Assistant Professor	Female M. Phil	5	No	Yes	04-07- 2017	Regular
S SIVA KUMAR	31	Assistant Professor	Male M. Phil	36	Yes	Yes	21-12- 2015	Regular
TT	25 A	Assistant Professor	Male M. Phil	24	Yes	Yes	08-06- 2015	Regular
•	S SIVA KUMAR U	S SIVA KUMAR 31 A	S SIVA KUMAR 31 Assistant Professor	S SIVA KUMAR 31 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil	S SIVA KUMAR 31 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 36	S SIVA KUMAR 31 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 36 Yes	S SIVA KUMAR 31 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 36 Yes Yes Ves Ves	S SINDHU 23 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 5 No Yes 2017 S SIVA KUMAR 31 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 36 Yes Yes 21-12- 2015 U 25 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 24 Yes Yes 08-06-

Back to Top